
HIPPO-kisat 
Urheilupuisto 
25.5.2011 
 
P7 40 m 
 
  1. Aapo Kämäräinen                                                   8,33 
  2. Tuukka Matikainen                                                 8,36 
  3. Severi Hämäläinen                                                 8,38 
  4. Juuso Partanen                                                    8,45 
  5. Tomi Hytönen                                                      8,65 
  6. Aapo Pulkkinen                                                    8,68 
  7. Elias Pylkkänen                                                   8,75 
  8. Niilo Bolz                                                        9,45 
  9. Toni Paakkari                                                     9,58 
 10. Pyry Jalkanen                                                     9,63 
 11. Toni Kekkonen                                                     9,69 
 12. Pyry Jalkanen                                                     9,72 
 13. Jere Heikkinen                                                   10,12 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Aapo Kämäräinen                                                   8,33 
  2. Tuukka Matikainen                                                 8,36 
  3. Severi Hämäläinen                                                 8,38 
  4. Tomi Hytönen                                                      8,65 
  5. Aapo Pulkkinen                                                    8,68 
  6. Elias Pylkkänen                                                   8,75 
  7. Niilo Bolz                                                        9,45 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Juuso Partanen                                                    8,45 
  2. Toni Paakkari                                                     9,58 
  3. Toni Kekkonen                                                     9,69 
  4. Pyry Jalkanen                                                     9,72 
  5. Jere Heikkinen                                                   10,12 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Pyry Jalkanen                                                     9,63 
 
P7 Pituus 
 
  1. Verneri Kaasalainen                                               2,08                 
          1,87  1,85  2,08 
                           
  2. Paavo Markkanen                                                   1,89                 
             -  1,84  1,89 
                           
  3. Joonatan Nurhonen                                                 1,88                 
          1,70  1,88  1,82 
                           
  4. Konsta Hakkarainen                                                1,84                 
          1,61  1,78  1,84 
                           
  5. Niilo Pulkkinen                                                   1,76                 
          1,74  1,76  1,76 
                           



  6. Aleksi Matilainen                                                 1,73                 
          1,70  1,63  1,73 
                           
  7. Werner Manninen                                                   1,65                 
          1,65  1,54  1,64 
                           
 
P7 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Veeti Oinonen                                                    17,00 
          17,00 
  2. Miro Koponen                                                     11,75 
          11,75 
  3. Jirko Kemppi                                                     10,90 
          10,90 
 
P8 40 m 
 
  1. Jesse Lintunen                                                    7,59 
  2. Samuli Pekonen                                                    7,74 
  3. Santeri Karjalainen                                               7,89 
  4. Juho Järvelä                                                      7,97 
  5. Aleksi Laatikainen                                                8,01 
  6. Olli Waris                                                        8,14 
  7. Marcus Ukkonen                                                    8,34 
  8. Verneri Marttinen                                                 8,37 
  9. Lauri Riipinen                                                    8,41 
 10. Sebastian Back                                                    8,45 
 11. Ville Kuitunen                                                    8,58 
 12. Henry Reponen                                                     8,58 
 13. Eemil Manninen                                                    8,68 
 14. Oskari Kurki                                                      9,02 
 15. Onni Keskitalo                                                    9,04 
 16. Elijas Puumalainen                                                9,04 
 17. Kosti Kuismala                                                    9,40 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Jesse Lintunen                                                    7,59 
  2. Juho Järvelä                                                      7,97 
  3. Olli Waris                                                        8,14 
  4. Marcus Ukkonen                                                    8,34 
  5. Lauri Riipinen                                                    8,41 
  6. Ville Kuitunen                                                    8,58 
  7. Eemil Manninen                                                    8,68 
  8. Kosti Kuismala                                                    9,40 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Samuli Pekonen                                                    7,74 
  2. Santeri Karjalainen                                               7,89 
  3. Aleksi Laatikainen                                                8,01 
  4. Verneri Marttinen                                                 8,37 
  5. Sebastian Back                                                    8,45 
  6. Oskari Kurki                                                      9,02 
  7. Onni Keskitalo                                                    9,04 
  8. Elijas Puumalainen                                                9,04 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 



 
  1. Henry Reponen                                                     8,58 
 
P8 Pituus 
 
  1. Rasmus Kuusela                                                    2,60                 
          2,54  2,40  2,60 
                           
  2. Jaakko Hone                                                       2,50                 
          2,28  2,50  2,37 
                           
  3. Paavo Riipinen                                                    2,38                 
          2,38  2,33  2,12 
                           
  4. Arttu Väisänen                                                    2,24                 
          2,24  2,09  2,20 
                           
  5. Pauli Liukko                                                      2,04                 
          2,04  1,90  2,03 
                           
 
P8 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Aaro Hyvönen                                                     20,08 
          20,08 
  2. Lasse Korhonen                                                   17,33 
          17,33 
  3. Jere Koponen                                                     14,11 
          14,11 
  4. Jukka Jääskeläinen                                                8,14 
           8,14        
 
P9 40 m 
 
  1. Topi Saukkonen                                                    7,52 
  2. Juho Märkälä                                                      7,54 
  3. Mikko Kurronen                                                    7,57 
  4. Niklas Lähdelahti                                                 8,07 
  5. Daniel Pospelov                                                   8,28 
  6. Jesse Tanninen                                                    8,42 
  7. Eetu Markkanen                                                    9,47 
     Joni Möttö                                                         DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Mikko Kurronen                                                    7,57 
  2. Niklas Lähdelahti                                                 8,07 
  3. Daniel Pospelov                                                   8,28 
  4. Jesse Tanninen                                                    8,42 
     Joni Möttö                                                         DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Topi Saukkonen                                                    7,52 
  2. Juho Märkälä                                                      7,54 
  3. Eetu Markkanen                                                    9,47 
 
P9 Pallonheitto 
 



  1. Niko Hytönen                                                     20,87 
          20,87 
  2. Karo Liimatainen                                                 20,09 
          20,09 
  3. Antti Peltomäki                                                  19,96 
          19,96 
  4. Daniel Pospelov                                                  16,83 
          16,83 
  5. Jere Lintunen                                                    13,34 
          13,34 
 
P10 60 m 
 
  1. Tommi Neuvonen                                                   10,02 
  2. Juho Waris                                                       10,21 
  3. Marco Jokisalo                                                   10,28 
  4. Valtteri Räsänen                                                 10,69 
  5. Aaron Heikkinen                                                  10,80 
  6. Ville Soininen                                                   10,80 
  7. Santeri Nurhonen                                                 11,04 
  8. Joni Paakkari                                                    11,08 
  9. Hiski Hämäläinen                                                 12,26 
 10. Aki Simoska                                                      12,37 
 11. Toni Simoska                                                     12,49 
     Tino Mutka                                                         DNS 
     Eero Soininen                                                      DNS 
     Lauri Maaranen                                                     DNS 
     Aleksi Leikas                                                      DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Aaron Heikkinen                                                  10,80 
  2. Ville Soininen                                                   10,80 
  3. Santeri Nurhonen                                                 11,04 
  4. Joni Paakkari                                                    11,08 
     Eero Soininen                                                      DNS 
     Lauri Maaranen                                                     DNS 
     Aleksi Leikas                                                      DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Tommi Neuvonen                                                   10,02 
  2. Juho Waris                                                       10,21 
  3. Marco Jokisalo                                                   10,28 
  4. Valtteri Räsänen                                                 10,69 
  5. Hiski Hämäläinen                                                 12,26 
  6. Aki Simoska                                                      12,37 
  7. Toni Simoska                                                     12,49 
     Tino Mutka                                                         DNS 
 
P10 Pituus 
 
  1. Juuso Joensuu                                                     3,08                 
          2,76  3,08  2,90 
                           
  2. Tino Mutka                                                        3,02                 
          2,81  2,85  3,02 
                           
 



T7 40 m 
 
  1. Tyyne Turunen                                                     8,33 
  2. Manta Heinikangas                                                 8,60 
  3. Iiris Jämsä                                                       8,71 
  4. Kiia Kuparinen                                                    8,79 
  5. Ella Korhonen                                                     8,88 
  6. Iida Liikanen                                                     8,98 
  7. Janina Vanhanen                                                   9,02 
  8. Pinja Tiusanen                                                    9,04 
  9. Anni Lahdensalo                                                   9,11 
 10. Iina Kiuru                                                        9,16 
 11. Tytti Saukkonen                                                   9,29 
 12. Inka Luukkonen                                                   10,22 
 13. Viivi Maria Kasanen                                              11,00 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Manta Heinikangas                                                 8,60 
  2. Iiris Jämsä                                                       8,71 
  3. Kiia Kuparinen                                                    8,79 
  4. Iida Liikanen                                                     8,98 
  5. Janina Vanhanen                                                   9,02 
  6. Pinja Tiusanen                                                    9,04 
  7. Anni Lahdensalo                                                   9,11 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Tyyne Turunen                                                     8,33 
  2. Ella Korhonen                                                     8,88 
  3. Iina Kiuru                                                        9,16 
  4. Tytti Saukkonen                                                   9,29 
  5. Inka Luukkonen                                                   10,22 
  6. Viivi Maria Kasanen                                              11,00 
 
T7 Pituus 
 
  1. Eveliina Kaukoranta                                               1,92                 
          1,47  1,82  1,92 
                           
  2. Matilda Kärkkäinen                                                1,60                 
          1,54  1,56  1,60 
                           
  3. Venla Hangasmaa                                                   1,60                 
          1,60  1,42  1,50 
                           
 
T7 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Petra Kaipainen                                                   7,64 
           7,64 
 
T8 40 m 
 
  1. Pinja Ukko                                                        8,20 
  2. Eevi Immonen                                                      8,22 
  3. Emilia Paksu                                                      8,25 
  4. Emilia Paananen                                                   8,53 
  5. Anna Jäntti                                                       8,62 



  6. Milja Summanen                                                    8,75 
  7. Matleena Heikkinen                                                8,76 
  8. Eerika Nurminen                                                   8,77 
  9. Anna Huuhka                                                       9,24 
 10. Sara Paasonen                                                     9,26 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Eevi Immonen                                                      8,22 
  2. Emilia Paksu                                                      8,25 
  3. Emilia Paananen                                                   8,53 
  4. Anna Huuhka                                                       9,24 
  5. Sara Paasonen                                                     9,26 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Pinja Ukko                                                        8,20 
  2. Anna Jäntti                                                       8,62 
  3. Milja Summanen                                                    8,75 
  4. Matleena Heikkinen                                                8,76 
  5. Eerika Nurminen                                                   8,77 
 
T8 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Anni Kokkonen                                                    11,57 
          11,57 
  2. Heidi Huuhtanen                                                   8,45 
           8,45 
 
T9 40 m 
 
  1. Siiri Seppänen                                                    7,46 
  2. Essi Hirvensalo                                                   7,62 
  3. Minja Karjalainen                                                 8,10 
  4. Sini Häyrinen                                                     8,24 
  5. Emmi Immonen                                                      8,26 
  6. Linnea Uotila                                                     8,32 
  7. Kaisla Kurronen                                                   8,33 
  8. Laura Sysivirta                                                   8,78 
  9. Vilma Viitikko                                                    9,24 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Siiri Seppänen                                                    7,46 
  2. Essi Hirvensalo                                                   7,62 
  3. Minja Karjalainen                                                 8,10 
  4. Sini Häyrinen                                                     8,24 
  5. Linnea Uotila                                                     8,32 
  6. Kaisla Kurronen                                                   8,33 
  7. Laura Sysivirta                                                   8,78 
  8. Vilma Viitikko                                                    9,24 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Emmi Immonen                                                      8,26 
 
T9 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Sofia Suomela                                                    11,81 



          11,81 
  2. Viola Laine                                                      11,56 
          11,56 
  3. Saara Kosunen                                                    10,22 
          10,22 
 
T10 60 m 
 
  1. Marikki Melkinen                                                  9,93 
  2. Inka Puumalainen                                                 10,11 
  3. Emmi Immonen                                                     10,22 
  4. Laura Neuvonen                                                   10,30 
  5. Roosa Myyryläinen                                                11,14 
  6. Ella Riipinen                                                    11,51 
  7. Liina Mäkelä                                                     11,71 
  8. Milla Hytinkoski                                                 12,12 
  9. Henna-Kaija Jäntti                                               12,37 
 10. Linda Tuukkanen                                                  12,43 
     Pihla Parkkonen                                                    DNS 
     Milla Hirvonen                                                     DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Marikki Melkinen                                                  9,93 
  2. Inka Puumalainen                                                 10,11 
  3. Roosa Myyryläinen                                                11,14 
  4. Ella Riipinen                                                    11,51 
     Pihla Parkkonen                                                    DNS 
     Milla Hirvonen                                                     DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Emmi Immonen                                                     10,22 
  2. Laura Neuvonen                                                   10,30 
  3. Liina Mäkelä                                                     11,71 
  4. Milla Hytinkoski                                                 12,12 
  5. Henna-Kaija Jäntti                                               12,37 
  6. Linda Tuukkanen                                                  12,43 
 
T10 Pituus 
 
  1. Katriina Lepistö                                                  2,80                 
          2,46  2,67  2,80 
                           
  2. Johanna Hotokka                                                   2,36                 
          2,32  2,23  2,36 
                           
  3. Iisa Heimonen                                                     2,19                 
          1,95  1,90  2,19 
                           
 
T10 Pallonheitto 
 
  1. Pinja Heinikangas                                                15,77 
          15,77 
  2. Viivi Kuismala                                                    9,36 
           9,36 
  3. Hanne Harju                                                       9,02 
           9,02 


